HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

WENTERS GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT FORM MY

Amend printed copy of HB 415/HCS 1

On page 1, line 13, delete "<u>one hundred dollars (\$100)</u>" and insert "<u>two hundred dollars</u> (\$200)" in lieu thereof; and

On page 19, line 21, delete "**\$100.00**" and insert "**\$200.00**" in lieu thereof; and On page 22, line 18, delete "**\$100.00**" and insert "**\$200.00**" in lieu thereof.

Amendment No.	Rep. Rep. Rachel Roberts
Committee Amendment Committee	Signed: Drown
Floor Amendment	LRC Drafter:
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX